City of Colorado Springs



City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Text

File #: 19-072, Version: 1

A Resolution of appreciation for Kathleen Krager upon her retirement from the City of Colorado Springs

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, City Council President Jill Gaebler, City Council President Pro-Tem

Summary:

A Resolution of appreciation for a Kathleen Krager upon her retirement form the City of Colorado Springs

Previous Council Action:

N/A

Background:

Kathleen Krager is retiring after working nine years for the City Of Colorado Springs.

Financial Implications:

N/A

Board/Commission Recommendation:

N/A

Stakeholder Process:

N/A

Alternatives:

N/A

Proposed Motion:

N/A

N/A